* REMOVAL OF MATERIAL FROM THE REGISTER *

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1098 OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006,

OF THE REMOVAL FROM THE REGISTER OF

ANY DOCUMENT SUBJECT TO THE DIRECTIVE DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS OR OF ANY MATERIAL DERIVED FROM SUCH A DOCUMENT.

GOLDA COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

INNOVO HEALTH LIMITED

PLUS ASSET FINANCE LIMITED
PLUS ASSET FINANCE LIMITED

UK NORTH EAST SUB LIMITED

04176270

06964189
07493303
07493303
07511417

(C2)

01/08/2011

01/08/2011
28/07/2011
28/07/2011
01/08/2011



