*	REMOVAT.	OF	MATERTAI.	FROM THE	RECISTER	*

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1098 OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006, OF THE REMOVAL FROM THE REGISTER OF ANY DOCUMENT SUBJECT TO THE DIRECTIVE DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS OR OF ANY MATERIAL DERIVED FROM SUCH A DOCUMENT.

GOLDA COUR	RT MANAGEMENT	COMPANY	04176270	(C2)	01/08/2011
TIMTED					

TIMIIED		
INNOVO HEALTH LIMITED	06964189	(C2) 01/08/2011
PLUS ASSET FINANCE LIMITED	07493303	(C2) 28/07/2011
PLUS ASSET FINANCE LIMITED	07493303	(C2) 28/07/2011
UK NORTH EAST SUB LIMITED	07511417	(C3) 01/08/2011